
2022-2023 SUBSCRIPTION ORDER FORM

Call, email, or stop by to see us! 
319.366.8591  •  tickets@theatrecr.org

102 3rd St SE, 12pm-5pm M-F

RESPOND BY JULY 21, 2022 FOR WAIVED HANDLING FEES!

STAGE

MAIN FLOOR RIGHTMAIN FLOOR LEFT

ORCHESTRA PIT

GOLD CIRCLE BLUE CIRCLE

Questions?
Circle your seating preferences here:

I’M IN! Subscribe me for all 8 shows in the 2022-2023 season! I’ve marked my requested dates on back.

Select your subscription level and quantity

 I’d like the GOLD CIRCLE subscription:    

 I’d like the BLUE CIRCLE subscription:     

  Please choose best available seats for me.    

  I would like to choose my seats:

     My seat preference is circled above    Please call me to finalize.

  Mail my tickets     Email my tickets      Hold my tickets at will call.

  Please choose best available seats for me.   

  I would like to choose my seats:

     My seat preference is circled above    Please call me to finalize.

  Mail my tickets     Email my tickets      Hold my tickets at will call.

Add youth tickets
	 Please add youth tickets to my subscription
	 Show title:                                                                                                             # tickets:                x $25 ea. = $                           

               (Refer to full schedule on back)

	 Show title:                                                                                                             # tickets:                x $25 ea. = $                           
               (Refer to full schedule on back)  

	 Show title:                                                                                                             # tickets:                x $25 ea. = $                           
               (Refer to full schedule on back)

Name:                                                                                                                                                                                                        

Address:                                                                                    City:                                               State:             Zip:                              

Phone:                                                                           Email:                                                                                                        

Recognition Name:                                                                                	                                        
(TCR Members and annual donors of $150 or more will be recognized in all show playbills.)

Enter payment and contact information
 Check (made payable to Theatre Cedar Rapids)   Credit Card:   Discover     Mastercard     Visa

Card #:                    /                  /                    /                        Exp:             /                

Signature:                                                                               CVV #:                     

GRAND TOTAL = $                              

PACKAGE QTY PRICE TOTAL

8 SHOWS (Entire season)  $286 = $

5 SHOWS (Auditorium Only)  $220 = $

+ $7.50 handling fee WAIVED before July 22! W A I V E D  T O D A Y

PACKAGE QTY PRICE TOTAL

8 SHOWS (Entire season)  $251 = $

5 SHOWS (Auditorium only)  $185 = $

+ $7.50 handling fee WAIVED before July 22! W A I V E D  T O D A Y

Tickets will be sent in July and orders processed as received.



MARK YOUR REQUESTED DATES USING THE CHECKLIST BELOW:
Can’t decide on a date? Pick opening night! (You can always exchange later if needed.)

Theatre Cedar Rapids  319.366.8591   tickets@theatrecr.org   102 3rd St SE   www.theatrecr.org

= LOCATED IN TCR 
AUDITORIUM

= LOCATED IN TCR  
GRANDON STUDIO

 MISERY 
OCT 14 – 29, 2022
  Friday, October 14, 7:30 p.m.
  Saturday, October 15, 7:30 p.m.
  Sunday, October 16, 2:30 p.m.
  Thursday, October 20, 7:30 p.m
  Friday, October 21, 7:30 p.m.
  Saturday, October 22, 7:30 p.m.
  Sunday, October 23, 2:30 p.m.
  Thursday, October 27, 7:30 p.m.
  Friday, October 28, 7:30 p.m.

  Saturday, October 29, 7:30 p.m.

 MEET ME IN ST. LOUIS 
NOV 18 – DEC 18, 2022
  Friday, November 18, 7:30 p.m. 
  Saturday, November 19, 7:30 p.m. 
  Sunday, November 20, 2:30 p.m.
  Friday, November 25, 7:30 p.m. 
  Saturday, November 26, 7:30 p.m. 
  Sunday, November 27, 2:30 p.m.
  Thursday, December 1, 7:30 p.m
  Friday, December 2, 7:30 p.m. 
  Saturday, December 3, 7:30 p.m.
  Sunday, December 4, 2:30 p.m.
  Friday, December 9, 7:30 p.m. 
  Saturday, December 10, 2:30 p.m 
  Saturday, December 10, 7:30 p.m.
  Sunday, December 11, 2:30 p.m.
  Thursday, December 15, 7:30 p.m
  Friday, December 16, 7:30 p.m. 
  Saturday, December 17, 7:30 p.m.
  Sunday, December 18, 2:30 p.m.

 CABARET
FEB 10 – MAR 5, 2023
  Friday, February 10, 7:30 p.m.

  Saturday, February 11, 7:30 p.m.

  Sunday, February 12, 2:30 p.m.

  Thursday, February 16, 7:30 p.m.

  Friday, February 17, 7:30 p.m.

  Saturday, February 18, 7:30 p.m.

  Sunday, February 19, 2:30 p.m.

  Thursday, February 23, 7:30 p.m.

  Friday, February 24, 7:30 p.m.

  Saturday, February 25, 7:30 p.m. 

  Sunday, February 26, 2:30 p.m.

  Thursday, March 2, 7:30 p.m.

  Friday, March 3, 7:30 p.m.

  Saturday, March 4, 7:30 p.m. 

  Sunday, March 5, 2:30 p.m.

 THE SPONGEBOB MUSICAL
MAY 5 – MAY 28, 2023
  Friday, May 5, 7:30 p.m. 

  Saturday, May 6, 7:30 p.m

  Sunday, May 7, 2:30 p.m.

  Thursday, May 11, 7:30 p.m 

  Friday, May 12, 7:30 p.m. 

  Saturday, May 13, 7:30 p.m. 

  Sunday, May 14, 2:30 p.m. 

  Thursday, May 18, 7:30 p.m.

  Friday, May 19, 7:30 p.m. 

  Saturday, May 20, 7:30 p.m.

  Sunday, May 21, 2:30 p.m.

  Thursday, May 25, 7:30 p.m.

  Friday, May 26, 7:30 p.m. 

  Saturday, May 27, 7:30 p.m.

  Sunday, May 28, 2:30 p.m.

 ROCK OF AGES 
JUNE 23 – JULY 23, 2023 
  Friday, June 23, 7:30 p.m. 
  Saturday, June 24, 7:30 p.m. 
  Sunday, June 25, 2:30 p.m.
  Thursday, June 29, 7:30 p.m.
  Friday, June 30, 7:30 p.m. 
  Saturday, July 1, 7:30 p.m. 
  Sunday, July 2, 2:30 p.m.
  Thursday, July 6, 7:30 p.m. 
  Friday, July 7, 7:30 p.m. 
  Saturday, July 8, 7:30 p.m. 
  Sunday, July 9, 2:30 p.m.
  Thursday, July 13, 7:30 p.m. 
  Friday, July 14, 7:30 p.m. 
  Saturday, July 15, 7:30 p.m. 
  Sunday, July 16, 2:30 p.m.
  Friday, July 21, 7:30 p.m. 
  Saturday, July 22, 7:30 p.m. 
  Sunday, July 23, 2:30 p.m.

 A DOLL’S HOUSE 
FEB 24 – MARCH 11, 2023 
  Thursday, February 23, 7:30 p.m  

  Saturday, February 25, 2:30 p.m.  

  Sunday, February 26, 2:30 p.m.

  Thursday, March 2, 7:30 p.m.  

  Saturday, March 4, 2:30 p.m. 

  Sunday, March 5, 2:30 p.m. 

  Thursday, March 9, 7:30 p.m. 

  Saturday, March 11, 2:30 p.m.

 A DOLL’S HOUSE, PART 2 
FEB 24 – MARCH 11, 2023
  Friday, February 24, 7:30 p.m. 

  Saturday, February 25, 7:30 p.m. 

  Sunday, February 26, 7:30 p.m. 

  Friday, March 3, 7:30 p.m. 

  Saturday, March 4, 7:30 p.m 

  Sunday, March 5, 7:30 p.m. 

  Friday, March 10, 7:30 p.m. 

  Saturday, March 11, 7:30 p.m.

 THE PLAY THAT GOES WRONG 
MAR 24 – APR 2, 2023
  Friday, March 24, 7:30 p.m. 

  Saturday, March 25, 7:30 p.m. 

  Sunday, March 26, 2:30 p.m. 

  Thursday, March 30, 7:30 p.m.

  Friday, March 31, 7:30 p.m.

  Saturday, April 1, 2:30 p.m. 

  Saturday, April 1, 7:30 p.m. 

  Sunday, April 2, 2:30 p.m.

PLUS THREE TCR @ BRUCEMORE SUMMER SHOWS!
Our popular outdoor series will return for summer 2023. Subscribe today to unlock 
pre-sale access and a 25% discount code to the following three productions*

  THE BOOK OF WILL
  THE NEVERENDING STORY
  A LITTLE NIGHT MUSIC
* All single tickets, including the TCR @ Brucemore series, are on sale August 4, 2022.  
Discount codes and pre-sale information will be emailed to subscribers in July. 


